NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2025 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 6

National Champions

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM

GRASS LAKE, MI
HE, ANNIE
VEATCH, LEO
WANG, SIRUI
WANG, JESS

4387

1065
1137
1113
1072

Chief Army Reserve Trophy Plaques

Award Winners - by Class

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

1st Place

BONNERS FERRY IDAHO RIFLE CLUB
BONNERS FERRY, ID

COMER, KYALYNN
TYE, AMY
JORDAN, DON
MEAD, GREG

4126

992
1026
1015
1093

- 82 Gold-tone Class Medal

-9
- 16
- 27
- 30

Team Rankings by Class 6 - Total Entries
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HE, ANNIE

VEATCH, LEO
WANG, SIRUI
WANG, JESS

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

1. 4126 - 82
992 - 9
1026 - 16
1015 - 27
1093 - 30

2. 4082 - 63
977 - 9
1022 - 17
1026 - 11
1057 - 26

3. 1910 - 92
737 - 28
391 - 23
389 - 19
393 - 22
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BONNERS FERRY IDAHO RIFLE CLUB
COMER, KYALYNN
TYE, AMY
JORDAN, DON
MEAD, GREG

SANDPOINTE IDAHO RIFLE CLUB
LOWMAN, EMMETT
WHITE, ETHNEE
RASOR, ALORA
SHADEL, RONALD

FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD
SHUMAKER, WESLEY
MORLEY, THOMAS
WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH
JENKINS, HUNTER

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

1 - Entries

CIVILIAN

5 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Class 6 - Total Entries

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 5 - Entries
4 1583 - 115 EX PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE CIVILIAN
396 - 33 MA HUSK, JOHN
399 - 33 MK PALFREY, MAGGIE
397 - 28 MA TREW, DEAN
391 - 21 MA OGOREUC, JACK
5. 1529 - 79 EX DORMONT MT LEBANON SILVER MIXED TEAM
388 - 25 MA BENEDICT, THOMAS
370 - 14 MA WILLARD, DAVID
390 - 19 EX READSHAW, HARRISON
381 - 21 EX ALLSHOUSE, JASON
National Ranking - All Teams 6 - Total Entries
1. 4387 MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM CIVILIAN
1065 EX HE, ANNIE
1137 MA VEATCH, LEO
113 MA WANG, SIRUI
1072 EX WANG, JESS
2 4126 - 82 EX BONNERS FERRY IDAHO RIFLE CLUB CIVILIAN
992 - 9 UN COMER, KYALYNN
1026 - 16 UN TYE, AMY
1015 - 27 UN JORDAN, DON
1093 - 30 UN MEAD, GREG
3. 4082 - 63 SS SANDPOINTE IDAHO RIFLE CLUB CIVILIAN
977 - 9 UN LOWMAN, EMMETT
1022 - 17 UN WHITE, ETHNEE
1026 - 11 UN RASOR, ALORA
1057 - 26 UN SHADEL, RONALD
4 1910 - 92 EX FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD CIVILIAN
737 - 28 MK SHUMAKER, WESLEY
391 - 23 MA MORLEY, THOMAS
389 - 19 SS WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH
393 - 22 SS JENKINS, HUNTER
5. 1583 - 115 EX PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE CIVILIAN
396 - 33 MA HUSK, JOHN
399 - 33 MK PALFREY, MAGGIE
397 - 28 MA TREW, DEAN

391 - 21 MA OGOREUC, JACK



6.

1529 - 79
388 - 25
370 - 14
390 - 19

381

21
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National Ranking - All Teams

DORMONT MT LEBANON SILVER
BENEDICT, THOMAS
WILLARD, DAVID
READSHAW, HARRISON
ALLSHOUSE, JASON

6 - Total Entries

MIXED TEAM



